
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
80 
8 
3 

16 
96 
12 
77 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Lukas Engman 
Dante Tallgren 
Stefan Fransson 
Tommy Wikström 
Patrik Tidström 
Johnny Härnströmer 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
39.452 
40.271 
41.196 
42.401 

1:09.289 

Diff 

0.819 
1.744 
2.949 

29.837 

Best Speed 
59,313 
58,106 
56,802 
55,187 
33,772 

- 
- 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
7 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-06 10:28:01 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
MiniRR Senior 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 10:15:20 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-06 10:15 


