

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Hedemora 0,650 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-07-06 10:15

Practice started at 10:15:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	39.452		59,313	8	SWEDEN
2	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	40.271	0.819	58,106	6	SWEDEN
3	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	41.196	1.744	56,802	5	SWEDEN
4	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	42.401	2.949	55,187	7	SWEDEN
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	1:09.289	29.837	33,772	1	SWEDEN
6	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior			-	0	SWEDEN
7	77	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior			-	0	SWEDEN